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Featuring a Wal-Mart
Supercenter and 36, 980 st
of retail shop space

For leasing information
please call 1-800-446-3289

Fletcher Bright Company
(423)755-8830

Meyers Brothers Properties LLC
(404)252-1499




‘Town Center Crossing

Batesburg-Leesville, South Carolina

Locate your business in an under-served areal

Featuring a new 187,000 square foot Wal-Mart
Supercenter, this new shopping center 1s in
the heart of Batesburg-Leesville S.C. and on
the edge of the Columbia metropolitan area.
The city of Batesburg-Leesville is under-
retailed, and the area population is projected
to grow at close to 5% per year.

Stores are available in sizes from 1,200 square
feet and up. Take advantage of the drawing
power of Wal-Mart and locate your business
in this dynamic new shopping centet.

For Leasing Information Call:

800-446-3289

A Bright-Meyers Development Project

The Fletcher Bright Company
Meyers Brothers Properties, LLC

* The information contained in this brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However the developer makes
no warranty or representation regarding the accuracy of the information.
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BATESBURG-LEESVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA
Winn Dixie Reid's Grocery

e T | . Bi-Lo @Moore's Dept Store
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Ridge Crest
Cemetery

Batesburg-Leesville
Primary School

= Batesburg-Le

Batesburg-Leesville
Elementary School
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COMPETITION
BATESBURG-LEESVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA

@ Winn Dixie Q Reid's Grocery

Bi-Lo @ Moore's Dept Store
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TRAFFIC COUNTS
BATESBURG-LEESVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA
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This is a preliminary site plan subject to the modification by the developer.




BATESBURG-LEESVILLE DEMOGRAPHICS

2012 Population

2000 Population

00-12 % Population
Change

2012 Households

2012 Average
Household
Income

33.915400, 81.524700

3 MI RING

7,257

7,160

1%

2,900

$45,376

5 MI RING

10,886

10,313

5%

4,268

$46,823

10 MI RING

29,313

25,752

14%

11,364

$53,623





